Sozhou bt
ELFRTEEES

SKF W 61800-225%4
ESC NG d

D

B
LA 8 T C

Co
I T A A B P Pu
W8 =S

T2 P2 A 5
o o
iR =
SKF W 61800-2Z& K

B 5
0,3

D, 172 dy 127
1. 2min 0,3

10
19

1140

570

25

80000
38000
6

W 61800-2%7

I‘.EI'I'IEZ:'. I:Il3

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

DEITIHI 17

I‘.EI'I'I

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/faedcalb. html

O

BT
AT

domin 11,8

L BT
k. 0015
fo 9.4


http://www.sozhou.com/p/faedca1b.html

B 0.19649

Py gmin 00113 Famaz 0118 Hhi
. S
} Famge 00118
D 0.74 d 0.393 Domge 06603 |
D, 0E772 | dy 05 Ao, 04646
rmmin 00118 ‘
L [0 ! -
Lo s E s
k. 0015

fg 94



